

GRAVITY (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office : Gala No.131, 1st Floor, Sanjay Bldg. No.5-B, Mittal Estate, Andheri-Kurla Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 059. India • Phone : 6694 9715 / 16 • Fax : 00-91-22-2859 5429
Email : gravityindia27@gmail.com • Website : www.gravityindia.net



THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL
MUMBAI | THURSDAY | AUGUST 10, 2017

GRAVITY (INDIA) LIMITED					
Regd. Off.: 131/5B, Mittal Estate, Sir M. V. Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 059 • CIN No. L17110MH1987PLC042899					
PART-I STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 th JUNE, 2017					
(₹ In lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
		30/06/2017	31/03/2017	30/06/2016	31/03/2017
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	(a) Net Sales / Incomes from operations	637.82	680.33	611.28	2396.96
	(b) Other Operating Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	(C) Other Income	2.25	2.34	96.80	110.89
	Total Income [1]	640.07	682.67	708.08	2507.85
2	Expenditure				
a	Cost of Material Consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b	Purchase of Stock in Trade	365.36	754.61	356.35	2351.34
c	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	243.94	(96.48)	(237.86)	(49.35)
d	Employee Benefit Cost	9.78	32.25	23.75	114.51
e	Depreciation	3.54	4.20	7.27	19.88
f	Finance Cost	0.00	0.33	0.04	0.68
g	Other Expenditure	15.36	12.51	17.03	69.87
	Total Expenditure [2]	637.98	707.42	642.30	2506.93
3	Profit From Operations Exceptional Items [1-2]	2.09	(24.75)	65.78	0.92
4	Exceptional Items	0.00	3.28	0.00	3.28
5	Profit (+) / Loss (-) before tax (7+8)	2.09	(28.03)	65.78	(2.36)
6	Tax Expenses: Current Tax	0.00	5.87	0.00	5.87
	Deferred Tax	0.00	4.51	0.00	4.51
7	Net Profit after Exceptional Items and Tax	2.09	(29.39)	65.78	(3.73)
8	Net Profit for the period	2.09	(29.39)	65.78	(3.73)
9	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- Each)	900.20	900.20	900.20	900.20
	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	9001950	9001950	9001950	9001950
10	Earning Per Share (EPS)- a) Basic & Diluted EPS before Extraordinary Items for the period, for the year to date & for the previous year (Not to be annualised)	0.02	(0.33)	0.73	(0.04)
11	b) Basic & diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date & for the previous year (not to be annualised)	(0.77)	(0.33)	0.73	(0.04)
PART -II					
A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING					
1	Public Shareholding				
	- Number of shares	7049918	7062302	7074989	7062302
	- Percentage of shareholding	78.32	78.45	78.59	78.45
2	Promoters & Promoter group Shareholding **				
	a) Pledged/Encumbered				
	- Number of shares	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total share Holding of promoter & promoter group)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	b) Non-encumbered				
	- Number of Shares	1952032	1939648	1926961	1939648
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Share holding of promoter & promoter group)	100	100	100	100
	- Percentage of Shares (as a % of the total Share Capital of the company)	21.68	21.55	21.41	21.55
PARTICULARS		30.06.2017			
B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS					
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter	NIL			
	Received during the quarter	NIL			
	Disposed of during the quarter	NIL			
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter	NIL			
Notes:					
1. The above Financial Results as reviewed by Audit Committee, have been taken on records at the meeting of the Board Of Directors of the Company held on Aug 09, 2017.					
2. The company has only one business segment of Textiles.					
3. The above Results are subject to review by the statutory Auditors.					
4. Figures for the previous year are regrouped and re-arranged wherever necessary.					
For and on behalf of the Board of Director					
Sd/- Varun Thakkar Managing Director Din No. 00894145					
Place: Mumbai Date: 09.08.2017					